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Contact Information:

Pricing, Availability, and Order Status

Marissa Pierce	 Inside Sales 	 609-528-8919          mapierce@eplus.com 

Melissa Dawson 	 Inside Sales Manager  	 610-495-1245	 mdawson@eplus.com 

Eryn Mauger       	 Inside Sales  	 610-495-1224   	 emauger@eplus.com  

Holly Wilkie    	 Inside Sales	 484-791-6031	 hwilkie@eplus.com

On-Site Meeting Requests, Product Recommendations, Solution  
Design, Services Requests, and Vendor Assistance

Ken Ogborn     	 Account Executive 	 609-528-8920	 kogborn@eplus.com 

Martin Angert 	 Account Executive	 609-528-8921	 mangert@eplus.com 

Sean Dawson 	 Account Executive	 609-528-8923	 sdawson@eplus.com  

Jerry Connelly 	 Account Executive	 609-528-8942	 jconnelly@eplus.com 

Brian Byrd 	 Account Executive	 856-780-3808	  bbyrd@eplus.com 

It is our goal to make your purchasing experience of the highest quality  
available. For strategic opportunities or initiatives, escalation issues, or if  
you are unable to get the assistance and information requested from  
any of the sales personnel, please feel free to call:

George T. Pashardis      Regional VP, SLED     	609-528-8912      gpashardis@eplus.com

Darren S. Raiguel           Exec. VP,	 610-495-1266       draiguel@eplus.com 
		        Technology Sales 

 

		     

Membership to Hunterdon County 

Education Services Commission is free!  

To become a member go to... 

http://purchasing.hcesc.com/PDFS/ 

2010CooperativePricingAgreement.pdf  

*Purchasing agreement must be signed, 

board approved and returned to the 

Purchasing Manager. For more information 

go to http://www.hcesc.com/.

To view bid pricing, request a quote 

or register for a district specific login, 

visit https://one.eplusonline.com/

Procurement/Logince.aspx. 

Login Information: Username “HCESC”.

Please be sure to follow the guidelines 

for ePlus Ordering Procedures before 

submitting a purchase order.  In order for 

us to most efficiently handle quotation 

requests, email is the preferred method of 

communication.  You may also fax or call 

with quote requests if necessary.

ePlus HCESC Contract   Technology Supplies & Accessories Contract #162

©2017 ePlus inc. All rights reserved. ePlus, the ePlus logo, and all referenced product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ePlus inc.  
All other company names, logos, and products mentioned herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies. 

  Inside Sales (New Jersey)

Sales (New Jersey): 133 Gaither Drive, Suite 133-C, Mount Laurel, NJ 08054

 Executive Contact (Newtown, PA): 642 Newtown Yardley Road, Suite#315, Newtown, PA 18940

Executive Contact (Pottstown, PA): 130 Futura Drive, Pottstown, PA 19464
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